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DYNAMITE GUITARS - 4th Edition
Joe Robinson, Christie Lenee

Olli Soikkeli, Cesar Garabini

Saturday, Sept. 21, 2024 7:30pm

MELA GUITAR QUARTET

Saturday, March 8, 2025 7:30pm
St. Mark’s

THOMAS DUNFORD | LUTE *

* In association with San Francisco Performances

** In association with the San Francisco
Conservatory of Music

Herbst Theatre Saturday, March 29, 2025 7:30pm
CARLOTTA DALIA St. Mark’s

Saturday, Oct. 12, 2024 7:30pm ANAVIDOVIC

St. Mark’s Saturday, April 12, 2025 7:30pm
ASSAD BROTHERS * Herbst Theatre

Saturday, Nov. 2, 2024 7:30pm MANUEL BARRUECO *

Herbst Theatre

YAMANDU COSTA **
Sunday, Nov. 10, 2024 7:30pm
Caroline H. Hume Concert Hall, SFCM

Saturday, May 3, 2025 7:30pm
Herbst Theatre

COMPLETE INFO: omniconcerts.com (415) 242-4500

Caroline H. Hume Concert Hall, SFCM

ARTYOM DERVOED CONCERT PRICE TY TOTAL
Saturday, Nov. 16, 2024 7:30pm Q niFOundation - Q
St. Mark’s for the Performing Arts, inc. FULLSERIES -14 Concerts (20%Discount)  $680/$630
Create-Your-Own SERIES 4+ Concerts (Deduct 14% )
MATEUSZ KOWALSKI SUBSCRIPTION SERIES Dynamite Guitars (9/21/24) $60/$50/$40
Saturday, Dec. 7, 2024 7:30pm Carlotta Dalia (10/12/24) $60
St. MGI“/’(S EULL SERIES: 14 Concerts Assad Brothers (11/2/24) $75/$65/$55
* : -
MILOS (20% Discount + Premiym  Y2mandu Costa (11/10/24) $65
Saturday, Jan. 25, 2025 7:30pm Seating) Artyom Dervoed (11/16/24) $60
Herbst Theatre Mateusz Kowalski (12/7/24) $60
MARKO TOPCHII ** CREATE-YOUR-OWN-SERIES: Milog (1/25/25) $70/$60/$50
Saturday, Feb. 1, 2025 7:30pm Choose 4 ?’r more Concerts )'\(/larfk .T;)pChllz(/zé/lz/szs) 222 I —
Barbro Osher Recital Hall, The Bowes Center ~ Deduct 14% from the total Sﬁe el :’Z?‘ e d)AI' Chan (2/22/25) 75/565/555 _
*k + Premium Seating aron Isbin, Amjad All Rhan _ —
XUEFEI YANG Méla Guitar Quartet (3/8/25) $60
Saturday, Feb. 8, 2025 7:30pm ¢ Ticket Exchange Privileges Thomas Dunford | Lute (3/29/25) $65

¢ Guaranteed Priority Seating 5.5 vidovic (4/12/25) $70/$60/$50

SHARON ISBIN * * VIP Treatment Manuel Barrueco (5/3/25) $75/$65/$55
Amjad Ali Khan | Sarod Details: omniconcerts.com Tax-Ded. Contribution
Saturday, Feb. 22, 2025 7:30pm Prices include all box office fees. TOTAL
Herbst Theatre

Name
ORDER BY PHONE: (415) 242-4500

Address,
Seating Charts: www.OMNICONCERTS.com email: info@omniconcerts.com ) )
CREDIT CARD: Please include your complete CC #, exp. date, and security code. City State____Zip
CHECKS: OFPA, 236 West Portal Ave., #1071, San Francisco, CA 94127 Phone

CHARGE: 415-242-4500
Confirmation will be sent to you. Tickets will be mailed in September. All Sales Final. Email




